Page 1 of 5  —  990-095
990-095, Issue 2  March 2006
This document is not intended to be used for installation purposes. Every care has been taken in the
preparation of this document but no liability can be accepted for the use of the information therein.
Design features may be changed or amended without prior notice. For more information, contact
NOTIFIER.  Charles Avenue, Burgess Hill, West Sussex, RH15 9UF. United Kingdom
Phone: +44 (0) 1444 230 300 Fax: +44 (0) 1444 230 888
ISO9001

!  Base Sounder & Sounder Beacon Low Profile Base Deep Base
Page 4 of 5  —  990-095
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
Wall Sounders:
AWS32/R AVAX Wall mounting, addressable, loop powered sounder, RED
AWS32/W AVAX Wall mounting, addressable, loop powered sounder, WHITE
AWS32/R-I AVAX Wall mounting, addressable, loop powered sounder, RED, with in built loop
isolator
AWS32/W-I AVAX Wall mounting, addressable, loop powered sounder, WHITE, with in built
loop isolator
Wall Sounder / Beacons:
AWSB32/R/R AVAX Wall mounting, addressable, loop powered sounder with RED beacon, RED
AWSB32/W/R AVAX Wall mounting, addressable, loop powered sounder with RED beacon, WHITE
AWSB32/R/R-I AVAX Wall mounting, addressable, loop powered sounder with RED beacon, RED,
with in built loop isolator
AWSB32/W/R-I AVAX Wall mounting, addressable, loop powered sounder with RED beacon,
WHITE, with in built loop isolator
Wall  Or Ceiling Beacons:
AWB/R AVAX Wall mounting, addressable, loop powered RED beacon
AWB/R-I AVAX Wall mounting, addressable, loop powered RED beacon, with in built loop
isolator
Integrated Base Sounders:
ABS32/W AVAX Addressable, loop powered base sounder
ABS32/PW AVAX Addressable, loop powered base sounder, PURE WHITE
ABS32/B AVAX Addressable, loop powered base sounder, BLACK
ABS32/W-I AVAX Addressable, loop powered base sounder, with in built loop isolator
ABS32/PW-I AVAX Addressable, loop powered base sounder, PURE WHITE, with in built loop
isolator
ABS32/B-I AVAX Addressable, loop powered base sounder, BLACK, with in built loop isolator
Integrated Base Sounder / Beacons:
ABSB32/W/C AVAX Addressable, loop powered base sounder / beacon with clear lens
ABSB32/PW/C AVAX Addressable, loop powered base sounder / beacon, PURE WHITE, with clear
lens